
Interview Schedule for Contractual Junior/Senior faculty  

For DREAM Centres  

 

It is informed that the following candidates are shortlisted for the online 
interviews through Skype: 

Sr. 
No. 

Candidate Name Father Name /Husband Name E-mail 

1 Reyaz Ahmad Dar Gh. Mohd Dar  dar.reyaz.electronics@gmail.com 

2 Junaid Ahmed Baba Ali Mohammad Baba junibaba144@gmail.com, 

evescyberit@gmail.com 

3 Md Afzal Sanaullah Akbar afzal21dec@gmail.com  

4 Rajesh kumar Singh Ramdas Singh mrrajeshsingh2008@gmail.com  

5 Meer Gazzali Humayun Ansari nalandasamaj@gmail.com  

6 Deepak Kandel Shiva Lal kandel deepak.kandel46@gmail.com  

7 Tarique Hussain Md. Arif Hussain tariquehussain011@gmail.com  

8 Meenu Multan Singh meenuturan78@gmail.com  

9 Abdur Rahman Md. Shamim arahmanqs15@gmail.com  

10 Ashish Sharma Balbir Kumar ashishsharma6892@gmail.com  

11 Mohammad Faiyaz Harun Rashid mohammad.faiyaz1990@gmail.com  

12 Navneet Kumar Yogendra Prasad Tripathi navneet.6790@gmail.com  

13 Seema Jain Gulab Chand Jain seema.jain29@gmail.com  

14 Mohd Naseem Shamshul Haque naseem6020@gmail.com  

15 Abdul Rehbar Abdul Rehman abdulrehbar786@gmail.com  

16 Upendra Kumar Ram Roop 210upendra423@gmail.com  

17 Insha Ishteyaq Mohammad Ishteyaq inshaishtiyaq@gmail.com  

18 Md Naiyer Ahmed Md Faiyaz Ahmed mdnaiyerahmed@gmail.com  

19 Yawar Alamgeer Md Alamgeer yawaralamgeer@gmail.com  

20 Jyoti Kumari Shashi Bhushan prasad jyoti99kumari@gmail.com  

21 Yadwinder Singh Darshan Singh ys1251@gmail.com  

22 Md. Istiyak Md. Abdur Rashid mdistiyakvips@gmail.com  

23 Shahzada Sajid Mohammad Habib sajid.maverick@gmail.com  

24 Mohammad Ali Aman Mohammad Arif aliaman786786@gmail.com  
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Sr. 
No. 

Candidate Name Father Name /Husband Name E-mail 

25 Kazi Mohd Saud Mohd Suaib saud.mohammad4@gmail.com  

26 Kirandeep  Sukhwinder Singh kiranbhandari98@gmail.com  

27 Md. Kamran Zafar Md.Abu Zafar Alam zmdkamran@gmail.com  

28 Mohit Gupta Jawahar Prasad mohitgupta9955@gmail.com  

29 Supriya Andotra Shiv Dev Singh supriyaandatra70@gmail.com  

30 Jyoti Kumari Shashi Bhushan Prasad jyoti99kumari@gmail.com  

31 Jamal Anwar Md Tazeem jamalanwar58@gmail.com  

32 Jamal Anwar Md Tazeem jamalanwar58@gmail.com  

33 Sanchit Kumar Sat Paul Arora 07sanchit@gmail.com  

34 Achyut Nandan Shyam Badan Lal vishuajay12@gmail.com  

35 Fardeen Alam Shah Alam hussainshazeb82@gmail.com 

36 Preeti Shukla Kamal Narayan Shukla preetishukla1993@gmail.com 

37 Prashant Km. Shukla Abhimannu Shukla prashantshukla552@gmail.com 

38 Md Faiz Zilani Md. Najmul Huda faizzilani@gmail.com 

39 Tariq Ahmad Shah Mohd Yousuf Shah tarz.shah@gmail.com 

40 Zahoor Ahmad Sodagar Noor Mohammad Sodagar zahoor.sodagar@gmail.com 

41 Mubashar  Hussain Shah Mushtaq Ahmad Shah ratherishad999@gmail.com 

42 Bilal Ahmad Bhat Mohammad Yousuf Bhat bilal9627@gmail.com 

43 Rashid Aslam Md. Aslam rashid.amu.88@gmail.com 

 

Interview Schedule 

The above listed candidates may appear for the online interview 

through Skype on 27.09.2016.  

Instructions:  

1. Candidates have to make video call at Skype ID: nielitncpul  

2. Interview will be from 10 A.M. to 1:00 P.M and 2:00 P.M to 5:00 

P.M on 27.09.2016. 

Note: For any enquiry please contact at the below mentioned number: 

               # 0172-2236465 
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